
Divine Mercy High School Syllabus Spring 2019    _______________________              +JMJ 
 

 

Wednesday, January 9:   Theology on Tap at the Genesis House (204 N Main St. in Antwerp) 

     7 – 8:30 pm; snacks will be provided by the parish and the full menu of  

the coffee house will be available for purchase 

 

Wednesday, January 16:   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, January 23:   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, January 30:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, February 6:  6:30 – 8:30 pm Basketball Fundraiser for Operation Underground 

Railroad (O.U.R.) who work to rescue children from sex trafficking. 

 Payne Hall. 

      

February 8 – 10, 2019:   Winter Camp at Damascus Catholic Mission Campus 

 Register now at https://damascuscampus.com/programs/wintercamp/  

  

Wednesday, February 13:   Small groups meet  

 

Wednesday, February 20:    Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, February 27:    Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, March 6:   NO CLASS: Ash Wednesday 

 

Wednesday, March 13:   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, March 20:  Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, March 27,   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, April 3:    6:30 – 8:30 pm Cemetery Clean-up at St. John Cemetery in Payne and 

Immaculate Conception Cemetery in Cecil.  

Rain date will be Wed April 10. 

 

Wednesday, April 10:    Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, April 17:   NO CLASS: Holy Week 

 

Wednesday, April 24:   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, May 1:  The Culture Project 6:30 – 8 pm in Paulding church basement 

Free dinner provided at 6:30 in the church basement.   

The presentations will be from 7 – 8 pm. 

 

Wednesday, May 8:   Small groups meet 

 

Wednesday, May 15:   Small groups meet 
 

https://damascuscampus.com/programs/wintercamp/

